PNWARS Spring Meeting

March 14-15, 2023
Portland Waterfront Marriott

FORWARD FOCUS

TUESDAY, MARCH 14, 2023

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:05 PM

3:45 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

Registration Open

Welcome to Portland!

PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

** National Anthems of the United States & Canada, Naomi LaViolette
** Safety Briefing

** Anti-Trust Statement

PARTNERSHIP IN RAIL PANEL

Mike Peters, G&W

Rob Rowe, South Coast Lumber / Pacific Wood Laminates (SOCOMI)
Jacque Bendon, Union Pacific Railroad

Moderator: Nicholas Dube, Sultran

ANALYST UPDATE
Tony Hatch, abh Consulting
Introduction: Steve Gonzales, Plastic Express

Afternoon Coffee Break

RAILPULSE

David Shannon, RailPulse

Kari Wagner, The Greenbrier Companies

Introduction: Cory Christoffersen, Canadian Pacific Railway

THE LOGISTICS OF FIRST NATIONS ENGAGEMENT FOR PROJECTS IN CANADA
Laurence Nguyen, Savage Service Corporation

Steve Saddleback, National Energy Business Centre of Excellence - Indian Resources Council of Canada
Danalee Baker, Kamloops Indian Band Development Corporation

Moderator: Christian Rowe, Savage Service Corporation

Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor

PNWARS Officer Slate Presentation & Election
PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

PNWARS WELCOME RECEPTION
Sponsored by: GATX

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 15, 2023

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:30 AM

Registration Open
Breakfast

Opening Remarks
PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

Mount Hood Foyer

Mount Hood

Mount St. Helens

Mount St. Helens

Mount Hood Foyer

Mount St. Helens

Mount Hood



PNWARS Spring Meeting

March 14-15, 2023
Portland Waterfront Marriott
FORWARD FOCUS

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 15, 2023 (cont'd)

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

10:10 AM

10:30 AM

11:10 AM

11:50 AM

COMMODITY PANEL

Jeff Rouse, Carson

Allen LaTourrette, Bluescope

Tim Atkinson, Stimson Lumber

Moderator: Joe Riner, Union Pacific Railroad

MANUFACTURING UPDATE
Bob Pickel, National Steel Car
Introduction: Joe Riner, Union Pacific Railroad

Morning Coffee Break

BNSF KEYNOTE
John Lovenburg, BNSF
Introduction: Clint Ashmead, Sierra Northern Railroad

INDUSTRY INNOVATION
Martin Lew, Founder, Commtrex
Introduction: Alicia Martin, GATX Rail North America

Closing Remarks! See you in Seattle!
PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

FUTURE PNWARS MEETINGS

Fall 2023: October 10-11 - Seattle Marriott Waterfront
Spring 2024: April 9-10 - InterContinental San Francisco
Fall 2024: October 22-23 - Seattle Marriott Waterfront

Mount St. Helens

Mount Hood



