

PNWARS Spring Meeting March 14-15, 2023 Portland Waterfront Marriott

FORWARD FOCUS

TUESDAY, MARCH 14, 2023

12:00 PM	Registration Open	Mount Hood Foyer
1:00 PM	Welcome to Portland!	Mount Hood
	PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	
	** National Anthems of the United States & Canada, Naomi LaViolette	
	** Safety Briefing	
	** Anti-Trust Statement	
1:15 PM	PARTNERSHIP IN RAIL PANEL	1
	Mike Peters, G&W	
	Rob Rowe, South Coast Lumber / Pacific Wood Laminates (SOCOMI)	
	Jacque Bendon, Union Pacific Railroad	
	Moderator: Nicholas Dube, Sultran]
2:00 PM	ANALYST UPDATE	1
	Tony Hatch, abh Consulting	
	Introduction: Steve Gonzales, Plastic Express	
2:45 PM	Afternoon Coffee Break	Mount St. Helens
3:05 PM	RAILPULSE	1
	David Shannon, RailPulse	
	Kari Wagner, The Greenbrier Companies	
	Introduction: Cory Christoffersen, Canadian Pacific Railway	
3:45 PM	THE LOGISTICS OF FIRST NATIONS ENGAGEMENT FOR PROJECTS IN CANADA	1
	Laurence Nguyen, Savage Service Corporation	
	Steve Saddleback, National Energy Business Centre of Excellence - Indian Resources Council of Canada	
	Danalee Baker, Kamloops Indian Band Development Corporation	
	Moderator: Christian Rowe, Savage Service Corporation	
	Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor	
4:30 PM	PNWARS Officer Slate Presentation & Election	
	PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	
4:45 PM	PNWARS WELCOME RECEPTION	Mount St. Helens
	Sponsored by: GATX	

7:00 AM	Registration Open	Mount Hood Foyer
7:30 AM	Breakfast	Mount St. Helens
8:30 AM	Opening Remarks PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President	Mount Hood



PNWARS Spring Meeting

March 14-15, 2023 Portland Waterfront Marriott FORWARD FOCUS

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 15, 2023 (cont'd)

8:45 AM	COMMODITY PANEL	1
	Jeff Rouse, Carson	
	Allen LaTourrette, Bluescope	
	Tim Atkinson, Stimson Lumber	
	Moderator: Joe Riner, Union Pacific Railroad	
9:30 AM	MANUFACTURING UPDATE	1
	Bob Pickel, National Steel Car	
	Introduction: Joe Riner, Union Pacific Railroad	
10:10 AM	Morning Coffee Break	Mount St. Helens
10:30 AM	BNSF KEYNOTE	1
	John Lovenburg, BNSF	
	Introduction: Clint Ashmead, Sierra Northern Railroad	
11:10 AM	INDUSTRY INNOVATION	1
	Martin Lew, Founder, Commtrex	
	Introduction: Alicia Martin, GATX Rail North America	
11.50 444	Clasing Demorted, Coover in Coottled	-

11:50 AM Closing Remarks! See you in Seattle!

PL Cartier, Interfor - PNWARS President

Mount Hood

FUTURE PNWARS MEETINGS

Fall 2023: October 10-11 - Seattle Marriott Waterfront Spring 2024: April 9-10 - InterContinental San Francisco Fall 2024: October 22-23 - Seattle Marriott Waterfront